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PRMT:1:1: 24X40

000051412 Roof Replacement 22,640 11/06/2024

25091 SFR 551 10/09/2006

7324 M H 60 07/01/1993

2002HX Base Yr

162 NW DON HART WAY, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,151 122.5570 137.26 295,246 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 195,842

FGR 576 55 317 35,679

FOP 90 30 27 3,039

FOP 224 30 67 7,541

2,630 2,151 242,102

BAS= W16 FOP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W24 N16 W24 S20 FGR= S24 E24
N24 W24$ E24 S32 E12 N6 FOP= E15 N6 W15 S6$ N6 E15 S12 E13
N36$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 350

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,047.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,141

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,400

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

15,191

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,140


